
 
 

 

(DRAFT) COLLEGE COUNCIL SCHEDULE  

4th Thursday of each month  

2023-2024 

Date Time Regular Agenda Items 

Thursday, 08/24/2023 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
Thursday, 09/28/2023 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  

Thursday, 10/26/2023 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
Thursday, 11/23/2023 Thanksgiving   

Campus Closed 

 

Thursday, 12/28/2023 Winter Break 
Campus Closed 

 

Thursday, 01/25/2024 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
(Flex week) 

 

Thursday, 02/22/2024 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
Thursday, 03/28/2024 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Spring Recess 
Faculty Off Contract 

 

Thursday, 04/25/2024 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
Thursday, 05/23/2024 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  


